
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Revised nternal Assessment Marks of Second Semester, January - May 2024 

Enrolment No. 

SPA/NS/RP/1643 

SPA/NS/RP/1644 

SPA/NS/RP/1645 

SPA/NS/RP/1646 
SPA/NS/RP/1647 

SPA/NS/RP/1648 
SPA/NS/RP/1649 

SPA/NS/RP/1650 
SPA/NS/RP/1651 

SPA/NS/RP/1652 

SPA/NS/RP/1653 

SPA/NS/RP/1654 

SPA/NS/RP/1655 

SPA/NS/RP/1656 

15 SPA/NS/RP/1657 

School of Planning and Architecture: New Delhi 
Department of Regional Planning 

Controller of Examination 

Name of students 

AKANKSHA SAHU 

ARANAV SHUKLA 

GYANDEEP CHAKRAVORTY 

HARSHIT SINGHAL 

HIMANSHU 

ISHA TAMBIA 

JATIN AGGARWAL 

JEEWANSHU UTTAM 

NIKITA KASHYUAP 

RICHA RAJESH 

SASWAT SUNDARY 

SHREYA ANDE 

SHUBHI SAXENA 
SIDDHANT PRAVIN 

Out of 

MAHADIK 

SREYA PB 

RP 
2.01 

Planning for Regions 

50 

33 

35 

40 

33 

34 

29 

34 

27 

46 

38 

25 

42 

45 

38 

36 

RP 
2.02 

I Regional Infrastructure 

50 

34 

33 

37 

34 

35 

34 

31 

35 

37 

36 

35 

36 

35 

35 

32 

Subjects with their codes 

RP 
2.03 

Core Subject 

District Planning & Rural Development 

50 

32 

28 

39 

33 

39 

34 

30 

40 

34 

27 

38 

40 

32 

30 

RP RP 
2.04 2.05 

Land Markets and 

50 

35 

35 

40 

20 

35 

25 

40 

45 

45 

35 

30 

35 

40 

35 

30 

Management Advanced GIS 

50 

38 

40 

39 

39 

39 

39 

38 

39 

42 

42 

39 

43 

Application 

42 

38 

38 

06 May, 2024 

RP 
2.07 

Poverty and 

Develon 

evelopment 

Departmenta! 
Elective 

50 

43 

41 

41 

44 

4 

41 

RP 

42 

2.08 

Climate 

Change 

and 
its 

Iapaet 

50 

31 
33 

38 

39 

40 

28 

41 

38 

(Prof. Dr. Vinita Yadav) 
Professor and Head 

Department of Regional Planning 
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