योजना तथा वास्तुकला विद्यालयः नई दिल्ली क्षेत्रीय योजना विभाग

School of Planning and Architecture: New Delhi Department of Regional Planning

Revised Internal Assessment Marks of Second Semester, January – May 2024

06 May, **202**4

			Subjects with their codes						
			RP 2.01	RP 2.02	RP 2.03	RP 2.04	RP 2.05	RP 2.07	RP 2.08
			Core Subject				Departmental Elective		
Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name of students	Planning for Regions	Regional Infrastructure	District Planning & Rural Development	Land Markets and Management	Advanced GIS Application	Poverty and Development	Climate Change and Its Impact
		Out of	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
1	SPA/NS/R P/1643	AKANKSHA SAHU	33	34	32	35	38		31
2	SPA/NS/R P/1644	ARANAV SHUKLA	35	33	28	35	40		3 3
3	SPA/NS/R P/164 5	GYANDEEP CHAKRAVORTY	40	37	39	40	39	43	
4	SPA/NS/RP/1646	HARSHIT SINGHAL	33	34	33	20	39	41	
5	SPA/NS/RP/1647	HIMANSHU	34	35	39	35	39		38
6	SPA/NS/RP/1648	ISHA TAMBIA	29	34	28	25	39	41	
7	SPA/NS/RP/1649	JATIN AGGARWAL	34	31	34	40	38		39
8	SPA/NS/R P/1650	JEEWANSHU UTTAM	27	35	30	45	39		40
9	SPA/NS/RP/1651 、	NIKITA KASHYUAP	46	37	40	45	42	44	
10	SPA/NS/RP/1652	RICHA RAJESH	38	36	34	35	42		28
11	SPA/NS/RP/1653	SASWAT SUNDARY	25	35	27	30	39	42	
12	SPA/NS/R P/1654	SHREYA ANDE	42	36	38	35	43		41
13	SPA/NS/RP/1655	SHUBHI SAXENA	45	35	40	40	42		38
14	SPA/NS/RP/1656	SIDDHANT PRAVIN MAHADIK	38	35	32	35	38	41	
15	SPA/NS/RP/1657	SREYA P B	36	32	30	30	38	42	

3674/19

(Prof. Dr. Vinita Yadav)
Professor and Head

Department of Regional Planning